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Privacy Notice 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
The way we use people’s personal 
information is covered by law. 
 
This law is called the General Data 
Protection Regulation. 
 
 
 
 
Personal information means anything 
that can be used to find out who you 
are and how to contact you. 
 
 
 
Examples of personal information are: 
 

• Your name 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Your age 
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• Your address 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
• Your phone number 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Your email address 

 
 
 
 

• Information about your health 

 
We only hold information about you 
that we need. 
 
 

 We hold this information about you so 
we can provide you with the best 
support. 
 
We get information about you from 
people that are important to you and 
from you and your Support Workers. 

 
We need this information to 
understand you and help you to 
achieve your goals. 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwj4sKOwtfvaAhVlIMAKHcddC8gQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://docutap.com/blog/10-tips-for-handling-protected-health-information-phi-in-your-urgent-care&psig=AOvVaw0X_3fvchT3l1FmJ7I_-Pfi&ust=1526051056944591
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We keep your information private and 
only share information about you when 
we need to. 
 
The Service Manager shares 
information about you with your 
Support Workers so they can support 
you safely. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

All of our Services have to keep to 
rules and regulations made by the 
government.  

 

 

Inspectors will come and visit the 
Service and may want to see the 
information that we hold about you.   

 

 

   

 

We will also share information if the 
law says we have to.   

 
 

 
 
 
We keep your personal information 
safe 
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You have rights about how your 
information is managed including: 
 

• You can see the information that 
we have about you and how we 
support you. 

 

• You can ask us to make changes 
to information we hold about you. 

 

• You can ask us to delete 
information. 

 

 
 

 
We only hold information about you for 
as long as we need to. 

 

 

 
If you want to know about the 
information we have about you and 
what we do with it, you can speak to 
the Service Manager. 

 
 

 
 

 
If you are unhappy with how we keep 
and use the information you have 
given us you can also complain to the 
Data Protection Commission. 
 
You can contact them at: 
 
             www.dataprotection.ie 
 
               
              0303 123 1113 

 

 

 

http://www.dataprotection.ie/
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